
Pos  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No.  
14 

11 

16 

10 

1 

7 

5 

4 

6 

15 

8 

2 

9 

3 

Name  
CHIOGGIA Kart 

BEVEMO Na Roba 

ZILLICANNON 

SCHETTINO Team 

BORRETT Team 

EMMEGI Sport 1 

REALLY FUN Team 

GUERRA Teknich 

CARNIA Racing 

ZOJA Engineering 

EMMEGI Sport 2 

KRAMER Austria 

EVA Race 

KICK  Chiapposky 

Laps  
51 

51 

50 

49 

49 

48 

48 

48 

48 

47 

47 

44 

42 

12 

Total Tm  
1:58:15.374 

1:59:17.842 

1:59:54.182 

1:58:54.649 

1:59:48.353 

1:58:15.852 

1:59:15.396 

1:59:23.301 

1:59:45.797 

1:58:31.541 

1:59:19.230 

1:59:58.251 

1:58:50.977 

57:19.590 

Diff  

1:02.468 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

39 Laps 

Best Tm  
1:54.576 

1:59.848 

2:00.358 

2:06.042 

2:08.959 

2:09.858 

2:07.539 

2:09.290 

2:07.920 

1:59.804 

2:09.592 

2:07.820 

2:08.409 

2:09.390 

Driver 1  
Bolzoni- 

Ferrara- 

Zilli- 

Marcon- 

Borrett- 

Marchetti- 

Cossetti- 

Bottacin- 

Sorovito- 

Zoja - 

Calliagaro- 

Kramer- 

"Eva"- 

Borella- 

Driver 2  
Barozzi- 

Cellini 

Cannone 

Binetti- 

Parlato- 

Garaboni- 

Buiatti- 

Romy- 

Produrotti- 

Sutto 

Gerussi- 

Acco- 

Zardo- 

Pavan- 

Driver 3  
Marchesini 

Schettino 

Agosti- 

DiGiusto- 

Crestan- 

Picchi- 

Miranda- 

Zamparutti- 

Kramer Jr.- 

Zardo Jr.- 

Giommi- 

Driver 4  

Marchesi 

Marchiol G. 

Paschini 

Rivetti 

Crivellaro 

Valseschini 

Kramer Md. 

Venturini 

Lonardi 

Vehicle  
Ford Fiesta 

Peugeot 205 

Citroel Saxo 

Seat Arosa 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Clio 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Sorted on Laps
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MEETING RIJEKA 2015. 
14.11.2015. 

"4h ENDURANCE" - 2nd Part 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 12:35:22 

GROBNIK 4,168 km 

14.11.2015. 12:15 


